














Company Name Contact Name Contact Title P.O. Box Physical Address Phone FAX Email

Allstatelining Ahmed Ali President

9218 Benchley Dr
Houston, TX
77099
US (713) 998-7777 aali@allstatelining.com

Atlantic Lining Company, 
Inc. Caroline Taylor Director

2519 Route 206
Eastampton, NJ
08060
US (609) 723-2400 (609) 723-2700 carolinet@alcoincusa.com

Bear Contracting, LLC Eric Sprouse Bid Coordinator

1 Columbia Blvd
Clarksburg, WV
26301
US (304) 326-0160 (304) 326-0054 estimating@bear-contracting.com

Bright Construction Group Dave Zupko Heavy Civil Division Manager

po box 2038
Merrifield, VA
22116
US (412) 499-1935 dzupko@brightconstructiongroup.com

C. William Hetzer, Inc. Tony Kerns President

9401 Sharpsburg Pike Post Office 
Box 506
Hagerstown, MD
21741
US (301) 733-7300 estimating@cwilliamhetzer.com

Callas Contractors, Inc. Tina Rhodes Estimating Coordinator

10549 Downsville Pike
Hagerstown, MD
21740-1733
US (301) 992-1206 trhodes@callascontractors.com

CAWV Shelly Hartley Administrative Assistant

2114 Kanawha Boulevard East
Charleston, WV
25311
US (304) 342-1166 planroom@cawv.org

City of Hagerstown Tyler French Procurement Administrator

1 E Franklin St
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US (301) 739-8577 tfrench@hagerstownmd.org

CJ Miller LLC Gregory Reese Chief Estimator

3514 Basler Road
Hampstead, MD
21074
US (410) 239-8006 greese@cjmillerllc.com

ConstructConnect Micah Winarchick Rubble Landfill Closure

3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800
Cincinnati, OH
45209
US (800) 364-2059 (866) 570-8187 content@constructconnect.com

ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson Rubble Landfill Closure

3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800
Cincinnati, OH
45209
US (800) 364-2059 (866) 570-8187 content@constructconnect.com

Construction Bid Source Cindy Poliachik Publishing Consultant

413 Brisbane Woods Way
Cary, NC
27518
US (888) 786-9450 cpoliachik@constructionbidsource.com

Engineering Design 
Technologies Inc. John Smith Sr. Vice President

500 McCormick Drive, Suite E
Glen Burnie, MD
21061
US (141) 027-1883 john.smith@edtinc.net
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envirobidnet envirobidnet envirobidnet envirobidnet

envirobidnet
envirobidnet, FL
33954
US (888) 888-0900 contact@envirobidnet.com

EQR Dillon Aldrich Estimator

1 Churchview Rd
Millersville, MD
21108
US (443) 605-6283 daldrich@eqrllc.com

Green River Group LLC Steve Calvert Managing Member

714 Venture Dr #180
Basement Door
Morgantown, WV
26508
US (304) 594-3991 ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com

Greenridge Contractors 
Incorporated christopher Teague president

17163 Lappans Road
road
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US (240) 446-1298 chris.teague@greenridgeinc.com

Hallaton Courtney McGee Sales Manager

1206 Sparks Road
Sparks, MD
21152
US (410) 583-7700 cmcgee@hallaton.com

Harnden Group Brent Gallagher vp

1 Rutherford Rd
suite 100
Harrisburg, PA
17011
US (717) 790-9843 bgallagher@harndengroup.com

Huntzberry Brothers Brady Blair Senior Project Manager

21536 Chewsville Road
Smithsburg, MD
21783
US (301) 739-8036 bblair@huntzberrybrothers.com

Huntzberry Brothers, Inc. Randy Hixon Project Manager/Estimator

21536 Chewsville Road
Smithsburg, MD
21783
US (301) 739-8036 randy@huntzberrybrothers.com

ims bid research Rubble Landfill Closure

945 Hornblend St
san diego, CA
92109
US (858) 490-8800 ims@construction.com

International Cover 
Systems, Inc. Cody Allen VP

4132 East Joppa Road
Unit 800
Baltimore, MD
21236
US (443) 206-2469 cody@icsmaterials.com

ISCO Industries, Inc Anthony Miller Business Manager

100 Witherspoon St.
2West
Louisville, KY
40202
US (310) 595-4200 anthony.miller@isco-pipe.com

J.F. Allen Company Tyler Beaty Operations Manager 2049

2133 Old Weston Road
Buckhannon, WV
26201
US (304) 460-7432 tbeaty@jfallenco.com
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JH Waters, Inc. Beth Briggs Bid Processor

189 Eisaman Road
Irwin, PA
15642
US (724) 863-0435 beth@jhwaters.com

K&K Adams, Inc. Michael Fedako VP of Operations

3104 Lord Baltimore Dr., Suite 109, 
Baltimore, MD 21244
Baltimore, MD
21244
US (954) 218-3232 mfedako@kkadamsinc.com

Kinsley Construction Mark Appleby Estimator

14702 Crown Lane
Hagerstown, MD
21740
US (443) 277-7750 mappleby@kinsleyconstruction.com

Laurita Inc Dylan Bowers Estimator

3748 Dents Run Blvd
Ste A
Morgantown, WV
26501
US (304) 296-7531 dbowers@laurita.com

MJ Double K Farms, LLC Jody Bell Managing Member

2551 Bear Den Rd
frederick, MD
21701
US (240) 674-7862 teamhaymaker@gmail.com

napc lyra de manager 40445

PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO
81504
US (302) 450-1923 lyra@napc.me

Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones sad

4622 Cedar Avenue
Wilmington, NC
_____82_4
US (222) 222-2222 primevendor123@gmail.com

Project Search Inc Bernie Rehling B Rehling

P.O. Box 2913
Parker, CO
80134
US (303) 841-5564 info@projectsearchinc.com

Pwxpress Mary Miller PUR-1583 Rubble Landfill Closure

1900 Coffeeport Rd
Jacksonville, FL
32208
US (408) 676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com

Rain for Rent Kimberly Enders administrative assistant

7677 Rolling Mill Rd.
Baltimore , MD
21224
US (410) 282-3880 kenders@rainforrent.com

Ryan Inc. Central Jason Sheetz Operations Manager

16611 HUNTERS GREEN PKWY
Woodstock, VA 22664
HAGERSTOWN, MD
21740-2192
US (301) 503-5813 jason.sheetz@ryancentral.com

Shamrock Environmental 
Corporation Brooke Ward Project Administration

6106 Corporate Park Drive
Browns Summit, NC
27214
US (336) 708-5930 (336) 375-1801 bward@shamrockenviro.com

SmartProcure Ron Bjornsson Director of Data Engineering

700 W Hillsboro Blvd Suite 4-100
Deerfield Beach, FL
33441
US (954) 420-9900 rbjornsson@smartprocure.us
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Source Management onvia onvia Source Management

509 Olive Way
509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA
98101
US (206) 373-9500 (206) 373-9500 deltekplusonvia@gmail.com

Tischer Surety Francis Carden Bond Manager

100 W. Antietam Street
hagerstown, MD
21740
US (240) 625-7566 dcarden@wrightgardner.com

Tri Con Works, LLC Mike Stallard Business Development

5210 W Road
Baytown, TX  77521
Baytown, TX
77521
US (177) 253-8881 mstallard@triconworks.com
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